
7  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU A 47.77 40 43 46 43
6  D`AMBROSIO Greta 18.02.1996 ACCVE A 46.82 42 42 45 45
5  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 PEBUS A 45.78 40 43 45 45
4  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 SPES A 47.08 50 50 52 50
3  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO A 47.82 53 55 55 53
2  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR A 47.42 51 54 55 54
1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR A 44.89 65 68 71 68

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



7  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 PEBUS A 45.78 47 50 52 50
6  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU A 47.77 50 53 53 53
5  D`AMBROSIO Greta 18.02.1996 ACCVE A 46.82 53 55 57 53
4  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO A 47.82 63 63 65 63
3  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR A 47.42 63 65 65 63
2  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 SPES A 47.08 60 63 65 63
1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR A 44.89 75 80 85 80

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR A 47.42 54 63 117
3  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO A 47.82 53 63 116
4  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 SPES A 47.08 50 63 113
5  D`AMBROSIO Greta 18.02.1996 ACCVE A 46.82 45 53 98
6  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU A 47.77 43 53 96
7  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 PEBUS A 45.78 45 50 95

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR A 44.89 68 80 148



7  D'ARIANO Gaia 24.05.1997 NEWW A 52.81 38 40 41 41
6  TOMIZIOLI Asia 01.08.1998 BENTE A 51.84 39 41 43 41
5  PASCUA Danna 29.08.2000 WELRM A 52.64 40 45 47 45
4  VOLPE Erika 05.05.1998 GYMST A 52.62 47 50 52 50
3  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE A 50.75 55 59 62 59
2  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA A 51.91 60 64 67 64
1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRSAV A 52.55 68 70 72 72

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



  VOLPE Erika 05.05.1998 GYMST A 52.62 58 58 60 ---
6  TOMIZIOLI Asia 01.08.1998 BENTE A 51.84 43 45 47 45
5  D'ARIANO Gaia 24.05.1997 NEWW A 52.81 48 51 54 48
4  PASCUA Danna 29.08.2000 WELRM A 52.64 50 55 60 55
3  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE A 50.75 70 74 77 74
2  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA A 51.91 70 75 80 75
1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRSAV A 52.55 78 78 81 81

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA A 51.91 64 75 139
3  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE A 50.75 59 74 133
4  PASCUA Danna 29.08.2000 WELRM A 52.64 45 55 100
5  D'ARIANO Gaia 24.05.1997 NEWW A 52.81 41 48 89
6  TOMIZIOLI Asia 01.08.1998 BENTE A 51.84 41 45 86
  VOLPE Erika 05.05.1998 GYMST A 52.62 50 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRSAV A 52.55 72 81 153



4 416  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 PEBUS 85 45.78 40 43 45 45 47 50 52 50 95
2 392  D`AMBROSIO Greta 18.02.1996 ACCVE 95 46.82 42 42 45 45 53 55 57 53 98
3 396  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR 113 47.42 51 54 55 54 63 65 65 63 117
5 532  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO 115 47.82 53 55 55 53 63 63 65 63 116

1 135  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR 140 44.89 65 68 71 68 75 80 85 80 148

14 970  VOLPE Erika 05.05.1998 GYMST 105 52.62 47 50 52 50 58 58 60 --- ---
13 873  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRSAV 146 52.55 68 70 72 72 78 78 81 81 153
12 650  D'ARIANO Gaia 24.05.1997 NEWW 88 52.81 38 40 41 41 48 51 54 48 89
11 522  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE 125 50.75 55 59 62 59 70 74 77 74 133
10 322  TOMIZIOLI Asia 01.08.1998 BENTE 82 51.84 39 41 43 41 43 45 47 45 86
9 233  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA 120 51.91 60 64 67 64 70 75 80 75 139
8 150  PASCUA Danna 29.08.2000 WELRM 90 52.64 40 45 47 45 50 55 60 55 100
7 675  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU 90 47.77 40 43 46 43 50 53 53 53 96
6 557  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 SPES 110 47.08 50 50 52 50 60 63 65 63 113

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN JU 48 53

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)  - 09-10 luglio 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 07/10 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:5



  TORSELLO Francesca Maria 23.09.1998 ACCVE A 53.95 48 50 50 ---
7  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 GARAG A 56.47 50 52 54 52
6  CIOFFI Giulia 29.12.1998 ARADE A 56.68 50 50 53 53
5  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 BTRAI A 56.06 50 50 53 53
4  DOGLIOTTI Marta 29.10.1999 PALEX A 56.42 53 55 55 55
3  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE A 57.44 65 70 70 70
2  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLAS A 55.63 66 70 72 70
1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES A 53.90 70 73 75 73

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



8  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 BTRAI A 56.06 60 63 63 60
7  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 GARAG A 56.47 58 61 63 63
6  TORSELLO Francesca Maria 23.09.1998 ACCVE A 53.95 61 64 67 64
5  DOGLIOTTI Marta 29.10.1999 PALEX A 56.42 63 66 70 66
4  CIOFFI Giulia 29.12.1998 ARADE A 56.68 65 69 70 70
3  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE A 57.44 78 81 85 81
2  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES A 53.90 80 83 86 83
1  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLAS A 55.63 81 85 87 87

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES A 53.90 73 83 156
3  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE A 57.44 70 81 151
4  CIOFFI Giulia 29.12.1998 ARADE A 56.68 53 70 123
5  DOGLIOTTI Marta 29.10.1999 PALEX A 56.42 55 66 121
6  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 GARAG A 56.47 52 63 115
7  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 BTRAI A 56.06 53 60 113
  TORSELLO Francesca Maria 23.09.1998 ACCVE A 53.95 --- 64 ---

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLAS A 55.63 70 87 157



  MAULE  Cristiana 04.08.1997 FIORO A 60.87 70 70 70 ---
7  MARTINO Nataliachiara 24.12.1999 ACCVE A 59.64 50 52 52 52
6  GARGIOLI Giulia 07.01.1996 NEWW A 59.48 50 53 55 53
5  ZAMBELLI Laura 15.11.1998 QUADR A 61.90 50 54 54 54
4  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 58.09 55 55 55 55
3  MARTINO Roberta 05.04.1997 XFTCE A 59.13 50 54 58 58
2  PIZZOLATO Maria Antonella 05.10.1998 DANIE A 61.10 62 64 66 66
1  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.45 68 72 75 72

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



8  ZAMBELLI Laura 15.11.1998 QUADR A 61.90 63 63 65 65
7  MARTINO Nataliachiara 24.12.1999 ACCVE A 59.64 60 64 67 67
6  GARGIOLI Giulia 07.01.1996 NEWW A 59.48 64 66 68 68
5  MARTINO Roberta 05.04.1997 XFTCE A 59.13 72 72 76 72
4  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 58.09 70 75 80 75
3  PIZZOLATO Maria Antonella 05.10.1998 DANIE A 61.10 86 86 90 86
2  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.45 81 84 86 86
1  MAULE  Cristiana 04.08.1997 FIORO A 60.87 80 85 87 87

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PIZZOLATO Maria Antonella 05.10.1998 DANIE A 61.10 66 86 152
3  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 58.09 55 75 130
4  MARTINO Roberta 05.04.1997 XFTCE A 59.13 58 72 130
5  GARGIOLI Giulia 07.01.1996 NEWW A 59.48 53 68 121
6  MARTINO Nataliachiara 24.12.1999 ACCVE A 59.64 52 67 119
7  ZAMBELLI Laura 15.11.1998 QUADR A 61.90 54 65 119
  MAULE  Cristiana 04.08.1997 FIORO A 60.87 --- 87 ---

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.45 72 86 158



4 316  DOGLIOTTI Marta 29.10.1999 PALEX 113 56.42 53 55 55 55 63 66 70 66 121
2 188  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 BTRAI 110 56.06 50 50 53 53 60 63 63 60 113
3 262  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLAS 135 55.63 66 70 72 70 81 85 87 87 157
5 428  TORSELLO Francesca Maria 23.09.1998 ACCVE 109 53.95 48 50 50 --- 61 64 67 64 ---

1 151  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE 140 57.44 65 70 70 70 78 81 85 81 151

16 948  PIZZOLATO Maria Antonella 05.10.1998 DANIE 144 61.10 62 64 66 66 86 86 90 86 152
15 634  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 151 60.45 68 72 75 72 81 84 86 86 158
14 503  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE 125 58.09 55 55 55 55 70 75 80 75 130
13 484  ZAMBELLI Laura 15.11.1998 QUADR 113 61.90 50 54 54 54 63 63 65 65 119
12 294  MARTINO Nataliachiara 24.12.1999 ACCVE 110 59.64 50 52 52 52 60 64 67 67 119
11 267  GARGIOLI Giulia 07.01.1996 NEWW 114 59.48 50 53 55 53 64 66 68 68 121
10 248  MARTINO Roberta 05.04.1997 XFTCE 122 59.13 50 54 58 58 72 72 76 72 130
9 117  MAULE  Cristiana 04.08.1997 FIORO 155 60.87 70 70 70 --- 80 85 87 87 ---
8 718  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 GARAG 108 56.47 50 52 54 52 58 61 63 63 115
7 659  CIOFFI Giulia 29.12.1998 ARADE 115 56.68 50 50 53 53 65 69 70 70 123
6 604  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES 146 53.90 70 73 75 73 80 83 86 83 156

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN JU 58 63

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)  - 09-10 luglio 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 07/10 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:6



7  MACCHIA Ester 16.09.1997 HARD A 64.40 50 52 52 50
6  TARANTINO Lorenza 01.06.1998 BTRAI A 66.12 48 51 53 53
5  NARCISI Glenda 26.01.1998 ATHL A 63.14 55 60 60 55
4  NESTOLA Benedetta 16.11.1996 ACCVE A 65.55 52 55 58 58
3  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 XFTTO A 65.55 55 57 64 64
2  PIGA Emiliana 21.07.1997 UNIVE A 67.35 61 66 69 69
1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 OSCA A 65.55 75 78 81 81

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



7  TARANTINO Lorenza 01.06.1998 BTRAI A 66.12 63 66 68 66
6  MACCHIA Ester 16.09.1997 HARD A 64.40 65 65 67 67
5  NARCISI Glenda 26.01.1998 ATHL A 63.14 70 71 76 71
4  NESTOLA Benedetta 16.11.1996 ACCVE A 65.55 72 75 79 72
3  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 XFTTO A 65.55 75 78 81 75
2  PIGA Emiliana 21.07.1997 UNIVE A 67.35 75 75 79 79
1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 OSCA A 65.55 95 101 104 104

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PIGA Emiliana 21.07.1997 UNIVE A 67.35 69 79 148
3  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 XFTTO A 65.55 64 75 139
4  NESTOLA Benedetta 16.11.1996 ACCVE A 65.55 58 72 130
5  NARCISI Glenda 26.01.1998 ATHL A 63.14 55 71 126
6  TARANTINO Lorenza 01.06.1998 BTRAI A 66.12 53 66 119
7  MACCHIA Ester 16.09.1997 HARD A 64.40 50 67 117

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 OSCA A 65.55 81 104 185



8  BEARZI Alessia 08.01.1996 PEUDI A 72.35 35 38 41 38
7  SCALAS Greta 22.11.2000 AOST A 69.47 45 47 47 45
6  PAVAN Gloria 13.06.1996 MBELL A 70.24 40 43 46 46
5  GRECO Noemi 26.09.1996 BTRAI A 74.84 53 56 56 53
4  LOCHE Valeria Silvia 07.10.1998 21UTA A 72.66 53 55 56 53
3  TRANI Chiara 25.01.2000 WELCE A 70.22 50 54 57 54
2  DI STASI Rosalia Jessica 13.07.1996 CLEAD A 72.36 55 55 58 58
1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOS A 73.86 55 58 60 60

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



  SCALAS Greta 22.11.2000 AOST A 69.47 56 56 56 ---
7  BEARZI Alessia 08.01.1996 PEUDI A 72.35 45 45 50 45
6  PAVAN Gloria 13.06.1996 MBELL A 70.24 58 63 64 64
5  LOCHE Valeria Silvia 07.10.1998 21UTA A 72.66 66 70 73 66
4  TRANI Chiara 25.01.2000 WELCE A 70.22 63 66 67 67
3  GRECO Noemi 26.09.1996 BTRAI A 74.84 65 70 73 73
2  DI STASI Rosalia Jessica 13.07.1996 CLEAD A 72.36 73 77 80 73
1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOS A 73.86 75 78 80 78

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DI STASI Rosalia Jessica 13.07.1996 CLEAD A 72.36 58 73 131
3  GRECO Noemi 26.09.1996 BTRAI A 74.84 53 73 126
4  TRANI Chiara 25.01.2000 WELCE A 70.22 54 67 121
5  LOCHE Valeria Silvia 07.10.1998 21UTA A 72.66 53 66 119
6  PAVAN Gloria 13.06.1996 MBELL A 70.24 46 64 110
7  BEARZI Alessia 08.01.1996 PEUDI A 72.35 38 45 83
  SCALAS Greta 22.11.2000 AOST A 69.47 45 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOS A 73.86 60 78 138



4 251  NESTOLA Benedetta 16.11.1996 ACCVE 124 65.55 52 55 58 58 72 75 79 72 130
2 63  MACCHIA Ester 16.09.1997 HARD 115 64.40 50 52 52 50 65 65 67 67 117
3 140  TARANTINO Lorenza 01.06.1998 BTRAI 105 66.12 48 51 53 53 63 66 68 66 119
5 398  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 OSCA 173 65.55 75 78 81 81 95 101 104 104 185

1 47  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 XFTTO 130 65.55 55 57 64 64 75 78 81 75 139

15 969  GRECO Noemi 26.09.1996 BTRAI 110 74.84 53 56 56 53 65 70 73 73 126
14 770  BEARZI Alessia 08.01.1996 PEUDI 83 72.35 35 38 41 38 45 45 50 45 83
13 598  TRANI Chiara 25.01.2000 WELCE 113 70.22 50 54 57 54 63 66 67 67 121
12 431  DI STASI Rosalia Jessica 13.07.1996 CLEAD 127 72.36 55 55 58 58 73 77 80 73 131
11 371  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOS 130 73.86 55 58 60 60 75 78 80 78 138
10 268  SCALAS Greta 22.11.2000 AOST 90 69.47 45 47 47 45 56 56 56 --- ---
9 257  LOCHE Valeria Silvia 07.10.1998 21UTA 116 72.66 53 55 56 53 66 70 73 66 119
8 229  PAVAN Gloria 13.06.1996 MBELL 97 70.24 40 43 46 46 58 63 64 64 110
7 984  PIGA Emiliana 21.07.1997 UNIVE 135 67.35 61 66 69 69 75 75 79 79 148
6 847  NARCISI Glenda 26.01.1998 ATHL 125 63.14 55 60 60 55 70 71 76 71 126

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN JU 69 75

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)  - 09-10 luglio 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 07/10 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:7



7  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMI A 83.26 45 48 49 45
6  BRUNELLI Valentina 25.08.1996 BENTE A 82.94 45 45 48 48
5  SPINA Francesca 19.07.1997 BTRAI A 112.00 50 55 60 60
4  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 75.24 60 64 64 60
3  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR A 76.89 55 61 61 61
2  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 CLEAD A 80.06 65 75 75 65
1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BTRAI A 93.44 80 85 89 85

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



7  BRUNELLI Valentina 25.08.1996 BENTE A 82.94 59 62 62 59
6  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMI A 83.26 57 62 65 62
5  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 75.24 66 70 71 66
4  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR A 76.89 70 76 76 70
3  SPINA Francesca 19.07.1997 BTRAI A 112.00 70 76 78 78
2  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 CLEAD A 80.06 85 92 92 85
1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BTRAI A 93.44 95 105 105 95

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 CLEAD A 80.06 65 85 150
3  SPINA Francesca 19.07.1997 BTRAI A 112.00 60 78 138
4  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR A 76.89 61 70 131
5  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 75.24 60 66 126
6  BRUNELLI Valentina 25.08.1996 BENTE A 82.94 48 59 107
7  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMI A 83.26 45 62 107

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BTRAI A 93.44 85 95 180



4 584  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 CLEAD 152 80.06 65 75 75 65 85 92 92 85 150
2 458  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMI 100 83.26 45 48 49 45 57 62 65 62 107
3 468  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR 125 76.89 55 61 61 61 70 76 76 70 131
5 663  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 130 75.24 60 64 64 60 66 70 71 66 126

1 239  SPINA Francesca 19.07.1997 BTRAI 115 112.00 50 55 60 60 70 76 78 78 138

7 700  BRUNELLI Valentina 25.08.1996 BENTE 104 82.94 45 45 48 48 59 62 62 59 107
6 681  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BTRAI 170 93.44 80 85 89 85 95 105 105 95 180

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN JU +75

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)  - 09-10 luglio 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 07/10 14:30 Weigh-In:12:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
48NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

53 58 63 69 75 +75
1 BTRAI   /    /  2 / 1   /  3 / 1 6 / 1 16 / 2 27 / 5

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM) 09-10 luglio 2016

Total 37 7 7 8 8 7 8 7 52

2 PORDE   /  6 / 1   /  10 / 1   /    /  4 / 1 20 / 3
3 CLEAD   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1 16 / 2
4 UNIVE   /    /  6 / 1   /  8 / 1   /    /  14 / 2
5 21UTA   /  8 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 1   /  12 / 2
6 ACCVE 4 / 1   /    / 1 3 / 1 5 / 1   /    /  12 / 4
7 MIOS   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1
8 OSCA   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1
9 WRSAV   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
10 LIBOR 10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
11 VLAS   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1
12 PAVES   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1
13 DANIE   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
14 EXAIR 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
15 NEWW   /  4 / 1   /  4 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 2
16 FIORO 6 / 1   /    /    / 1   /    /    /  6 / 2
17 XFTTO   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1
18 FITCE   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1
19 BENTE   /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1 6 / 2
20 SPES 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
21 INMAR   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1
22 WELCE   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  5 / 1
23 XFTCE   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1
24 WELRM   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
25 ARADE   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1
26 PALEX   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1
27 ATHL   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  4 / 1
28 MBELL   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  3 / 1
29 PESNU 3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
30 GARAG   /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1
31 PEBUS 2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1
32 QUADR   /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /  2 / 1
33 NAMI   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1 2 / 1
34 HARD   /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1
35 PEUDI   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /  2 / 1
 GYMST   /    / 1   /    /    /    /    /    / 1
 AOST   /    /    /    /    /    / 1   /    / 1

JU



JU Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR 44.89 148 257.7469

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM) 09-10 luglio 2016

2  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 OSCA 65.55 185 239.5873
3  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRSAV 52.55 153 232.3792
4  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES 53.90 156 232.1924
5  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLAS 55.63 157 228.0287
6  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 60.45 158 215.9687
7  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE 57.44 151 214.1087
8  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA 51.91 139 213.2265
9  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE 50.75 133 207.8644
10  PIZZOLATO Maria Antonella 05.10.1998 DANIE 61.10 152 206.2313
11  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BTRAI 93.44 180 195.4758
12  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR 47.42 117 193.8580
13  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO 47.82 116 190.7793
14  PIGA Emiliana 21.07.1997 UNIVE 67.35 148 188.4557
15  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 SPES 47.08 113 188.4332
16  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE 58.09 130 182.8170
17  MARTINO Roberta 05.04.1997 XFTCE 59.13 130 180.4895
18  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 XFTTO 65.55 139 180.0143
19  CIOFFI Giulia 29.12.1998 ARADE 56.68 123 176.1409
20  DOGLIOTTI Marta 29.10.1999 PALEX 56.42 121 173.8753
21  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 CLEAD 80.06 150 173.7877
22  NESTOLA Benedetta 16.11.1996 ACCVE 65.55 130 168.3587
23  GARGIOLI Giulia 07.01.1996 NEWW 59.48 121 167.2888
24  NARCISI Glenda 26.01.1998 ATHL 63.14 126 167.1967
25  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOS 73.86 138 166.5997
26  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 GARAG 56.47 115 165.1434
27  D`AMBROSIO Greta 18.02.1996 ACCVE 46.82 98 164.2319
28  MARTINO Nataliachiara 24.12.1999 ACCVE 59.64 119 164.2104
29  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 BTRAI 56.06 113 163.1653
30  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 PEBUS 45.78 95 162.4771
31  ZAMBELLI Laura 15.11.1998 QUADR 61.90 119 160.0260
32  DI STASI Rosalia Jessica 13.07.1996 CLEAD 72.36 131 159.9432
33  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU 47.77 96 158.0319
34  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR 76.89 131 154.8387
35  TARANTINO Lorenza 01.06.1998 BTRAI 66.12 119 153.2726
36  MACCHIA Ester 16.09.1997 HARD 64.40 117 153.2537
37  PASCUA Danna 29.08.2000 WELRM 52.64 100 151.6724
38  GRECO Noemi 26.09.1996 BTRAI 74.84 126 151.0405
39  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 75.24 126 150.6148
40  TRANI Chiara 25.01.2000 WELCE 70.22 121 150.2813



JU Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  LOCHE Valeria Silvia 07.10.1998 21UTA 72.66 119 144.9579

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM) 09-10 luglio 2016

42  SPINA Francesca 19.07.1997 BTRAI 112.00 138 142.2466
43  PAVAN Gloria 13.06.1996 MBELL 70.24 110 136.5967
44  D'ARIANO Gaia 24.05.1997 NEWW 52.81 89 134.6387
45  TOMIZIOLI Asia 01.08.1998 BENTE 51.84 86 132.0699
46  BRUNELLI Valentina 25.08.1996 BENTE 82.94 107 121.9469
47  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMI 83.26 107 121.7358
48  BEARZI Alessia 08.01.1996 PEUDI 72.35 83 101.3458
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